
1 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 24 114.91 61.27 54.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.42 11.521 3 2 2 3 3 2

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.86 3.06-3 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.46 2.363 3 2 3 2 2 2

5 2A+3T+2T 8.80 1.01 9.812 3 3 2 2 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.01 4.913 3 2 2 2 3 3

7 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X 0.00 7.26-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.95 5.682 3 2 3 2 2 2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 3 3 2 2 2

10 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

60.54 61.27

Skating Skills 1.60 7.007.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.706.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.856.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.806.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.807.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75

54.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 荒  木  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 22 112.68 59.64 53.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.281 2 3 2 2 1 3

2 3Lo 4.90 1.18 6.082 3 2 3 2 2 3

3 2A 3.30 0.73 4.031 2 2 3 2 2 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 2 3 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.161 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.020 1 2 2 2 2 1

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.26 2.64-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3Lz+2T+2Lo< < 9.42 X -0.24 9.18-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

9 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.42 6.84-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 2 0 2 2 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 2

54.28 59.64

Skating Skills 1.60 6.656.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.406.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.756.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.606.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.756.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

53.04
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2019年11月1日～4日
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3 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 20 110.79 59.27 51.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.92 9.921 2 3 3 3 2 2

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.12 9.98-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.69 4.991 1 2 2 1 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 0 2 2 2 1 1

5 SSp4 2.50 0.40 2.902 1 3 2 1 2 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 2 1 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 3 2 2 2 0

8 3F!+2T+2Lo ! 9.13 X -0.21 8.92-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 2 1 1 1 2

10 1Lz!+2T ! 2.09 X -0.13 1.96-1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 3 2 1 1 0

54.25 59.27

Skating Skills 1.60 6.406.50 5.75 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 6.456.50 5.50 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.606.50 6.25 7.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.356.50 6.00 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.406.50 6.00 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

51.52

4 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 16 106.71 54.15 52.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.591 1 2 2 2 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.69 4.992 1 2 2 1 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 2 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 2 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.670 1 2 1 1 1 1

8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.52 8.551 1 2 2 1 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2 2 2

10 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.29 7.110 0 1 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 0 2 2 1 1

49.10 54.15

Skating Skills 1.60 6.656.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.456.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.506.25 6.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.556.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.706.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50

52.56
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5 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和スポーツランド 14 106.66 60.50 46.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.56 5.44-4 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.35 5.550 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 3 2 3 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 1 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

6 3S+1Eu+3S< < 9.06 X -0.26 8.801 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.50 8.750 2 1 1 1 1 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.670 1 0 2 2 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 1 1 2 1 0

61.06 60.50

Skating Skills 1.60 5.955.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.605.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.855.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.755.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.75 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

46.16

6 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 19 101.87 53.95 49.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 1 0 0 0 0 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.931 0 2 2 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 2A<+3T < 6.84 -2.10 4.74-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz 5.90 0.35 6.251 0 1 0 -1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 1 2 2 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -1.09 1.51-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 3S< < 3.78 X -1.10 2.68-3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.172 2 2 2 1 1 1

10 2A<+2T+2T < 5.76 X -0.26 5.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1 2 2

54.87 53.95

Skating Skills 1.60 6.406.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.056.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.255.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.256.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25

49.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会
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7 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 12 97.43 48.07 49.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.09 6.090 2 0 0 1 0 0

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.33 6.631 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 2 1 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2 2 2

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2 1 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.92 5.543 2 2 3 2 2 2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 1 0 1 0 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 1 2 1 2 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 4 3 2 2 2 3

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.904 3 3 2 3 3 3

42.08 48.07

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.206.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.156.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.50

49.36

8 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 9 96.11 52.79 44.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -1.53 4.37-2 -2 -1 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+3T 8.50 0.00 8.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 0 1 1 0

6 2A 3.30 0.40 3.703 1 1 2 0 1 1

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3Lz!+2T+2T ! 9.35 X -1.06 8.29-3 -2 -1 -3 -1 -1 -2

9 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.42 8.672 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 3F 5.83 X 0.32 6.151 1 1 2 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1 1

55.65 52.79

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.405.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.605.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.555.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

44.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
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9 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 15 93.74 48.78 44.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.24 6.96-1 1 -1 0 -1 0 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.980 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2A+3T 7.50 1.01 8.513 2 3 3 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 3 3 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2 1 1

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -3 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.34 6.391 1 1 2 0 1 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2 2 2 2

9 3S< < 3.78 X -0.41 3.37-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 0 1 2 0 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.404 2 2 3 3 2 3

45.86 48.78

Skating Skills 1.60 5.806.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.355.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.706.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.605.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.655.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

44.96

10 滝  野  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 23 92.81 43.01 50.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.25 7.751 1 1 0 0 1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.12 4.624 4 3 3 3 3 3

5 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -0.90 3.58-4 -2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.681 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2 2 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 -1 1 2 2 1

42.18 43.01

Skating Skills 1.60 6.406.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.106.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.356.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.406.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25

50.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
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11 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 7 92.33 47.73 45.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.67-1 1 1 0 1 1 1

2 3Lo+2A+SEQ 6.56 0.98 7.542 2 2 3 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3 3 3

4 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.47 4.25-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

5 2F 1.80 -0.43 1.37-4 -2 -2 -2 -4 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 1 2 2 2 1 2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 1 2 2 2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 2 1 1

9 3Lo 5.39 X -1.57 3.82-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

10 2A+2T< < 4.77 X -1.65 3.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.661 2 3 2 3 2 2

46.97 47.73

Skating Skills 1.60 5.955.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.455.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.755.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.655.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.00 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

45.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 6 89.96 51.08 38.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -0.10 6.10-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 1 2 2 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.20 4.70-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 3 3 3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 2 0 1 1 0

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.83 5.66-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.811 0 1 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 3 2 2 2 2

50.80 51.08

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.855.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.805.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.955.50 5.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

38.88

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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13 伊  勢  野  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 89.84 49.20 40.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 0 2 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 0 1 0 0 1 1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.39 3.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1 1 1

5 3F<! ! 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 1 1 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.602 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.00 8.690 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 2A+2Lo< < 5.13 X -1.06 4.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

10 3Lz< < 5.19 X -0.56 4.63-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 -1 1 1 1

50.47 49.20

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.105.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.105.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

40.64

14 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都醍醐FSC 21 88.04 40.60 51.44 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.83 8.032 2 1 1 2 1 1

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 2 3 3 2 2 2

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.521 2 1 2 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 3 3 3

6 2A+2T 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 3F<!+REP ! 3.27 X -2.12 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.671 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 2 2 2 2 2

43.43 40.60

Skating Skills 1.60 6.756.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.356.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.205.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.506.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.356.25 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

51.44

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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15 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 17 87.38 39.82 48.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 1.28 4.484 3 4 5 4 4 4

5 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.14 6.52-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 2 3 3 3 2 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.91 3.314 3 5 4 4 3 4

37.02 39.82

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.25 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.805.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.106.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.106.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.106.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

48.56

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 8 87.21 40.33 46.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 0 1 1 3

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.93 3.31-2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.34 3.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 2 2 2 3

5 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.23 4.990 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 1

6 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.88 X -0.16 4.720 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.861 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 0 1 1

10 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.830 2 2 1 1 2 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1 1 1

39.59 40.33

Skating Skills 1.60 5.956.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.505.75 5.00 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.956.00 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.75

Composition 1.60 5.906.25 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.25 5.25 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 7.00

46.88

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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17 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 11 86.36 44.88 42.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 2 3 3 2 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 2 0 1 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.190 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 2 2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2 2 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 0 1 2 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 2 1 0 0 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.740 0 0 1 1 0 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.182 0 0 1 1 1 0

44.78 44.88

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.955.50 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.555.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.555.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 4.25 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.50

42.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 岩  野  桃  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 18 84.83 35.59 50.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T+2Lo< < 7.38 -1.98 5.40-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.61 1.09-4 -4 -3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -4 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.850 1 1 2 2 2 1

6 2A<+3T<< << 4.33 X -1.32 3.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.34 4.87-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.16 2.74-1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.091 3 2 1 3 3 3

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 1 1 1 2 2 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 3 2 2 3 2 2

38.42 35.59

Skating Skills 1.60 6.206.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.155.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.055.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.555.75 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.00 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.455.50 5.75 6.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75

50.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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19 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 10 80.68 38.08 43.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 -1 1 2 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 1 3 2 1 2 1

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.20 7.132 1 0 0 0 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.963 1 2 2 1 1 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.012 0 1 1 1 0 0

38.96 38.08

Skating Skills 1.60 5.656.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.506.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

43.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富士FC 13 79.39 38.11 41.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.85 3.87-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -3 0 -1 -1 0 0

3 2A+3T 7.50 0.34 7.840 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 1 2 2 2 2 2

7 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3F<e+2T+2Lo e 6.80 X -1.27 5.53-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4

10 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.27 4.940 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 -1 0 1 1 1 0

39.56 38.11

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.105.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.155.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

41.28

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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21 芳  岡  優  釉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 3 78.76 38.68 42.08 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.31 3.61-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.47 4.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.51 2.813 2 3 2 2 2 2

5 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 2 0 1 2 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X -0.77 3.96-2 -3 0 -2 -3 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.390 0 0 1 1 1 1

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.17 6.330 0 0 0 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 0 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 1 2 3 2 2

42.11 38.68

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.155.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.305.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.205.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.205.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

42.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

22 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 2 77.77 36.41 43.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.68 3.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -2 -1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.863 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 3Lo+REP 3.77 X -2.45 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 2 -1 0 0 -1 -1

9 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.69 9.603 2 0 1 2 1 2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 0 1 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 1 1 2 2 2

41.00 36.41

Skating Skills 1.60 5.656.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.405.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.405.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

43.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会

2019年11月1日～4日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ(滋賀県大津市)
Version:2019.53.11020

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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23 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 4 77.70 38.30 40.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.691 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.363 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.13 5.730 0 0 0 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.69 2.21-3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S 4.73 X -0.60 4.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 -1 1 0 1 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 1 1 2 2 2 2

40.59 38.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.955.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.105.25 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

40.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 5 65.54 30.42 39.12 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.091 2 2 2 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 2 2 2 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 0 0 2 2 1 1

6 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.351 0 0 1 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 1 1 0 0

35.46 30.42

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.805.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.654.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.955.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

39.12

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

第４５回西日本選手権大会 第３６回西日本ジュニア選手権大会
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